581618

12-Liter Utility Box, Gray Rt

The Vikan 12-Liter Utility Box neatly fits into HyGo's bottom basket and can hold
cloths, disinfecting wipes, gloves, and more. A transparent lid (683310) can be
added separately, allowing you to see inside while protecting the contents. In
addition to worktops and shelves, this box is commonly used with a HyGo to add an
additional level of organization while on-the-go.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Content

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulation CFR 21*
Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

Content Gallon

212

581618
405.8 Fl oz

Polypropylene
(regenerated material)

No

No

Yes

100 %

4 Pcs.
100 Pcs.

1 Pcs.
21.7"
10.8"
8.7"
10.2"
75"
124"
0.7937 Ibs
0.13 Ibs
0.13 Ibs
0.9204 Ibs
0.5499 ft3
5705025816180
15705025816187
39241000
DK
Denmark

3.17 Gallon(s)



