## 12-Liter Utility Box, Gray







The Vikan 12-Liter Utility Box neatly fits into HyGo's bottom basket and can hold cloths, disinfecting wipes, gloves, and more. A transparent lid (583310) can be added separately, allowing you to see inside while protecting the contents. In addition to worktops and shelves, this box is commonly used with a HyGo to add an additional level of organization while on-the-go.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	581618
Content	405.8 Fl oz
Material	Polypropylene (regenerated material)
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials <sup>1</sup>	No
Complies with FDA Regulation CFR 21 <sup>1</sup>	No
Recycled Material Content	Yes
Recycled Material Content, Percentage	100 %
Box Quantity	4 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)	100 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1 Pcs.
Box Length/Depth	21.7 "
Box Width	10.8 "
Box Height	8.7 "
Product Length/Depth	10.2 "
Product Width	7.5 "
Product Height	12.4 "
Net Weight	0.7937 lbs
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.13 lbs
Total Tare Weight	0.13 lbs
Gross Weight	0.9204 lbs
Cubic Feet	0.5499 ft3
GTIN-13 Number	5705025816180
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705025816187
Customs Tariff Number	39241000
Country of Origin ISO Code	DK
Country of Origin	Denmark
Content Gallon	3.17 Gallon(s)